CX-DA800/810 Series
Battery Powered Door Alarms
Camden CX-DA800 Series Exit Alarms
provide an instant audible and visual
alarm indication of unauthorized exit
or entry of mechanically secured doors.
Camden CX-DA810 Series Door Prop
Alarms provide an audible and visual

8-5/16"
(211mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX-DA800 MODELS - GREY
CX-DA800KD Battery powered door alarm, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA800WKD Battery powered door alarm weatherized, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA800KA Battery powered door alarm, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA800WKA Battery powered door alarm weatherized, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA800 MODELS - BLACK
CX-DA800KD-BK Battery powered door alarm, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA800WKD-BK Battery powered door alarm weatherized, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA800KA-BK Battery powered door alarm, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA800WKA-BK Battery powered door alarm weatherized, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA810 MODELS - GREY
CX-DA810KD Battery powered door prop alarm, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA810WKD Battery powered door prop alarm weatherized, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA810KA Battery powered door prop alarm, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA810WKA Battery powered door prop alarm weatherized, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA810 MODELS - BLACK
CX-DA810KD-BK Battery powered door prop alarm, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA810WKD-BK Battery powered door prop alarm weatherized, with keyed different mortise cylinder
CX-DA810KA-BK Battery powered door prop alarm, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
CX-DA810WKA-BK Battery powered door prop alarm weatherized, with keyed alike mortise cylinder
Top
Front Side
Note: For door alarms supplied without cylinder, please contact factory.
2395 Skymark Ave, Mississauga, ON Canada L4W4Y6 • US-Toll Free: 1(833) 726-3367 | CAN-Toll Free: 1(877) 226-3369